
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Contract time 100 
WK Days

100 days Mon 
8/12/24

Fri 1/10/25

2 Utility locates 1 day? Mon 8/12/24Mon 8/12/241SS

3 Survey & layout 2 days Mon 8/12/24Tue 8/13/24 2SS

4 Mobilization 1 day Mon 8/12/24Mon 8/12/243SS

5 Temp traffic control 2 days Mon 8/12/24Tue 8/13/24 4SS

6 Temp erosion 
control

3 days Wed 
8/14/24

Fri 8/16/24 5

7 Pothole existing 
utilities

1 day Mon 
8/19/24

Mon 
8/19/24

6

8 Water main, services
Hydrants

10 days Mon 
8/19/24

Fri 8/30/24 7SS

9 Fill & test 2 days Tue 9/3/24 Wed 9/4/24 8

10 Flush & bact. Sample 2 days Thu 9/5/24 Fri 9/6/24 9

11 Connections to 
existing

3 days Mon 9/9/24 Wed 
9/11/24

10

12 Clearing & grubbing 1 day Thu 9/12/24 Thu 9/12/24 11

13 Removal of 
structures and 
obstructions

1 day Fri 9/13/24 Fri 9/13/24 12

14 Roadway excavation 
incl haul

1 day Mon 
9/16/24

Mon 
9/16/24

13

15 Exc. & grade for wall 2 days Tue 9/17/24 Wed 9/18/2414

16 Structural Earth Wall 4 days Thu 9/19/24 Tue 9/24/24 15

17 Pedestrian Railing 2 days Wed 9/25/24Thu 9/26/24 16

18 Bioretention Facility 2 days Fri 9/27/24 Mon 9/30/2417

19 Storm Drainage 7 days Tue 10/1/24 Wed 10/9/2418

20 CSBC 3 days Thu 10/10/24Mon 10/14/219

21 Grade for curb 1 day Tue 10/15/24Tue 10/15/2420

22 Cement Conc Traffic 
Curb and Gutter

5 days Wed 
10/16/24

Tue 
10/22/24

21

23 grade for walk 3 days Wed 10/23/2Fri 10/25/24 22

24 Cement Conc 
Sidewalk

3 days Thu 
10/24/24

Mon 
10/28/24

23SS+1 day

25 CSTC 1 day Tue 10/29/24Tue 10/29/2424

26 Planing Bituminous 
Pavement

1 day Wed 
10/30/24

Wed 
10/30/24

25

27 HMA CL 1/2" PG 
58H-22

2 days Thu 
10/31/24

Fri 11/1/24 26

28 Jack & raise iron 2 days Mon 11/4/24Tue 11/5/24 27

29 Stripe 3 days Wed 11/6/24Fri 11/8/24 28

30 Wood Fence 2 days Mon 11/4/24Tue 11/5/24 27

31 Permanent Signing 2 days Mon 11/4/24Tue 11/5/24 27

32 Rapid Flashing 
Beacon

2 days Mon 
11/4/24

Tue 11/5/24 27

33 Mailbox Support 
Type 1

1 day Wed 
11/6/24

Wed 
11/6/24

31

34 Topsoil Type C 3" 1 day Wed 11/6/24Wed 11/6/2431

35 plantings 3 days Thu 11/7/24 Tue 11/12/2434

36 Trim & clean up 2 days Wed 11/13/2Thu 11/14/2435

37 project close out 33 days Fri 11/15/24 Fri 1/10/25 36
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Date: Thu 8/8/24


